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DISCLOSURE STATEMENT ~ ¢

At the request of the Court, the National Federation of State High Schog‘l%“‘%
Associations (“NFHS”) hereby files its signed disclosure statement. The NFHS is
a nof—for-profit organization that is neither publicly traded nor owned by any
publicly traded company. In addition to this brief, the NFHS filed a amicus
curiae brief in the District Court in this case. In both instances the NFHS has

been represented by William E. Quirk (wquirk@polsinelli.com) and Anthony W.

Bonuchi (abonuchi@polsinelli.com) of Polsinelli Shughart PC, 120 W. 12th St.,

Kansas City, MO 64105. (816) 421-3355.
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http://dockets.justia.com/docket/circuit-courts/ca7/10-2627/
http://docs.justia.com/cases/federal/appellate-courts/ca7/10-2627/23/
http://dockets.justia.com/
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Respectfully submitted,
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William E. Quirk MO #24740
wouirk@upolsinelli.com ,
Anthony W. Bonuchi MO #57838
abonuchi@volsinelli.com
Polsinelli Shughart PC
Twelve Wyandotte Plaza
120 W. 12th Street, Suite 1700
Kansas City, MO 64105
(816) 421-3355
(816) 374-0509 FAX

Attorneys for Amicus Curiae National
Federation of State High School Associations



CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE

I hereby certify that on November 17, 2010, a copy of the foregoing was
served via U.S. Mail and electronically via email to:

PERKINS COIE, LLP

John S. Skilton
iskilton@perkinscoie.com
David L. Anstaett
danstaett@perkindcoie.com
Jett ]. Bowen
jbowen@perkinscoie.com
Autumn N. Nero
anero@verkinscoie.com

1 East Main Street, Suite 201
Madison, W1 53703
Telephone: (608) 663-7460
Facsimile: (608) 663-7499

ANDERSON, O’BRIEN, BERTZ, SKERENE & GOLLA
Gerald O'Brien

gmo@andlaw.com

1257 Main Street

P.O. Box 228

Stevens Point, W1 54481-0228

Telephone: (715)344-0890

Facsimile: (715)344-1012

Attorneys for the Plaintiffs’ Wisconsin Interscholastic
Athletic Association and American-HilFi, Inc.

MAWICKE & GOISMAN S.C.

Jennifer 5. Walther

iwalther@dmer.com

1509 North Prospect Avenue

Milwaukee, W1 53202

Tel: (414) 224-0600

Fax: (414) 224-9359

Attorney for the Plaintiffs

Wisconsin Interscholastic Athletic Association

2766184.1 3



GODEREY & KAHN, S.C.
Robert J. Dreps
rdreps@glklaw.com
Monica Santa Maria
msantamaria@eklaw.com
One East Main Street, Suite 500
PO Box 2719

Madison WI 53701
608-284-2606

Fax: 608-257-0609
Attorneys for Defendant
Gannett Co., Inc.

Attorneys for Amicus Curiae National
Federation of State High School
Associations
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